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CASSIDY TERRY/CASSIDY TIFFANI
457 NW WEIGHTTY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

32-2S-16-01812-009

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

32216.00 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU

01/03/2023 JD 5.00 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

95,399
17,320
35,000

147,719
60,905
86,814

HX HB SX 86,814
0

147,719
0

147,719

1037/1988 2/07/2005 WD Q I 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOROTHY PIPKIN & LOLA

TERRY & TIFFANY CAS

0741/0703 1/30/1991 WD U V 12 7,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OSTENDORF

DOROTHY PIPKIN
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SALE:1:1: DO NOT KNOW WHY-SALE TOO LOW

25294 M H 275 12/08/2006

14373 M H 125 08/07/1998

2007HX Base Yr

457 NW WEIGHTTY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,620 113.9000 107.07 173,453 2007 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

3 MANUF 1  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 95,399

1,620 1,620 95,399

BAS= W60 S27 E60 N27$.

BAS

60

27

60

27

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,520

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

5 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 5,000

17,320

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 17,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 17,500


